
Our Lady Of Angels School Calendar 2024 - 2025

★ Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2024
First Day of School

★ Wednesday, Sept. 18, 2024
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024
Parent-Teacher Conferences 3pm-8pm

★ Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024
Parent-Teacher Conferences 3pm-8pm

★ Friday, Oct. 4, 2024
No School - Free Day

★ Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Monday, Oct. 21, 2024
School Picture Day

★ Friday, Nov. 1, 2024
End of Quarter 1

★ Tuesday, Nov. 5, 2024
NO School - Election Day

★ Wednesday, Nov. 13, 2024
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2024
No School - Thanksgiving Break

★ Thursday, Nov. 28, 2024
No School - Thanksgiving Day

★ Friday, Nov. 29, 2024
No School - Thanksgiving Break

★ Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2025
Picture Retake Day

★ Mon, Dec. 23, 2024 - Fri, Jan. 3, 2025
No School - Christmas Break

★ Monday, Jan. 6, 2025
School resumes

★ Wednesday, Jan. 15, 2025
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Friday, Jan. 17, 2025
End of Quarter 2

★ Monday, Jan. 20, 2025
No School - MLK Jr. Day

★ Sunday, Jan. 26, 2025
Open House noon - 2pm

★ Mon, Jan. 27, 2025 - Fri, Jan.31, 2025
Catholic Schools Week

★ Wednesday, Feb. 12, 2025
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Monday, Feb. 17, 2025
No School - Presidents’ Day

★ Friday, Feb. 21, 2025
Parent-Teacher Conference 3pm - 6pm

★ Friday, Mar. 7, 2025
No PRESCHOOL today

★ Wednesday, Mar. 12, 2025
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Monday, Mar. 17, 2025
No School - St. Patrick’s Day

★ Friday, Mar. 21, 2025
End of Quarter 3

★ Wednesday, Apr. 9, 2025
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Friday, Apr. 18, 2025
No School - Good Friday

★ Mon, Apr.21,2025 - Fri, Apr. 25, 2025
No School - Easter Break

★ Tuesday, May 6, 2025
No School - Election Day

★ Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Early Dismissal at 1:50pm (NO HOT LUNCH)

★ Monday, May 26, 2025
No School - Memorial Day

★ Thursday, May 29, 2025
Last Day for 8th grade
Early Dismissal at 11:30am

★ Friday, May 30, 2025
End of Quarter 4
Last Day of School - Dismissal at 1:50pm


